Other

1,802 Sqft - 4502 Burlington Road, Huntington,

West Virginia 25704

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

Agent Info

No Image

Other

For Sale
174243
$180,000
0

0

0

1,802 Sqft
1999

0.32 Sqft

Main User

Address Map

Country:

State:

County:

City:

Zipcode:
Street:

Street Number:
Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

B ronp@hdmediallc.com

UusS

wv

Wayne
Huntington
25704
Burlington Road
4502

0

wa3° 28' 50"

N38° 23' 52.4"






